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VI COPA MITAD DEL MUNDO
INICIAL

%5 FEDE

Renata herdoiza Alteza hg
26.750 40.875 67.625
. Beatriz Pacanins Alteza HG

-; 27.000 39.900 66.900
Renata herdoiza Magistral

Eam i 25.938 39.600 65.538
Eddy muela Magica

i . 26.962 42.414 69.376

= Carlos Porras Magica

— 27.462 41.328 68.790
Luciana Pastrana Chicuelo

— . 26.962 39.724 66.686
Luciana Olano Chicuelo

o i 27.270 39.207 66.477
Valeria Gamboa Camilo

— . 27.000 38.380 65.380
ALICIA RIBAS ROCA DOMINGA

Eam . 25.877 39.259 65.136

= Camila Rodriguez Dominga

— 23.885 38.948 62.833

= Valeria Intriago Camilo

— 26.500 0.000 26.500
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Glen Andre Chavez
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ELEMENTAL

Briones Dressage Mayoral

%5 FEDE

(- 27.408 41.500 68.908
= Paloma Herrera Magistral HG
2 27.022 41.273 68.295
= Adriana Fatjo Prometeo
3 = 25.630 40.273 65.903
VERA MARTINA RUIZ
BRIONES DRESSAGE MAYORAL
4 pim BORJA 26.111 39.609 65.720
= Paloma Herrera Rascayu
— 25.222 39.864 65.086
= Maria De La Paz Barquero Rascayu
[ — 25.689 39.000 64.689
Maria Jose Henao Desafio
7 == 25.615 38.682 64.297
ANDREA NARANJO DESAFIO
8 mim 25.222 38.409 63.631
NINA ERAZO BULGARO
9 m=m 25.726 37.364 63.090
Cristina Vega Prometeo
10 mim 25.963 36.818 62.781
Juan Pablo Henao Bulgaro
11 == 23.482 35.773 59.255
Andres valladares Sun dancer
1 mim 27.600 41.410 69.010
Carolina Espinosa Zafiro Maynou
2 pim 26.533 41.364 67.897
Carolina Espinosa Reboso
3 mim 26.467 40.091 66.558
DOMENIQUE MESTANZA -
MALAGUENO CH
4 mim VELASQUEZ 26.467 39.518 65.985
MARIA JOSE GRANJA PAMBASINCHI FANATICO
5 pim . 26.200 39.591 65.791
MARIA JOSE GRANJA SENI NOCTURNO
6 mim 25.700 38.954 64.654
Camila Cadena Picaro
7 mim 24.034 39.136 63.170
David Jara Hjc Holgado
8 mim 24.567 35.137 59.704
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Carolina Espinosa

Maria Jose Granja

Edgar Andres Valladares

Julian Salazar Arellano

Felipe Ycaza Aguirre

Carolina Espinosa

VI COPA MITAD DEL MUNDO

SMALL TOUR

Findus K

EMILIANO AP

Dark dancer

CATFIGHT L

FIGUERO

Satinka

27.765

27.824

26.980

26.216

0.000

25.588

41.324

41.206

40.147

35.506

40.059

0.000

%5 FEDE

69.089
69.030
67.127
61.722
40.059

25.588




